Warranty
ACTUATOR MI-41 telescopic stem
Code MOAC41000
Benefit
Technical features
Configuration (max load - speed no load)
The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products
6000N - 6mm/sec 3000N - 12mm/sec 2000N - 16mm/sec 1500N - 27mm/sec 1000N - 38mm/sec
Max stroke: 700mm
Max load: 6000N
Rear attachment: 0° - 45°- 90° -135°
Supply cable length: 500mm - 1000mm
This actuator has been designed to be used in heavy-
duty applications. Even though it looks like the 3000
series, it has a 30 mm diameter steel removable tube
and inside a 19mm diameter screw assembled on 3
metal bearings. The maximum declared pull load is
6000N but it supports loads up to 8000N. It is also
equipped with adjustable limit microswitches.